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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C VONA FILOMENA 1 S 147,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SOPETTO MICHELA 2 S 132,42 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VAZZOLA SUSI 3 S 87,31 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CONTE GIOVINA FEDERICA 4 S 57,90 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q MELONI MARIA ELISABETTA 5 S 51,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 LENTINI CALOGERO 6 S 50,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CRAVERO LIDIANA 7 S 45,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B AIMONE SECAT FIORENZA 8 S 41,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 LEONE STEFANIA 9 S 39,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 COLETTI DANA VERMIN NADIA 10 S 39,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A BALESTRA CIRO 11 S 37,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X MASTROPAOLO MARIA 12 S 36,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G PIENAROSA VALENTINA 13 S 35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LA SPINA ALESSIA 14 S 33,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q MARCHIANDO ENRICO 15 S 33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B VENERA SILVANA 16 S 32,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 GIAI PRON SABRINA 17 S 32,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MOLININI NICOLA 18 31,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 VISCERA CRISTINA 19 S 31,93 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C DI STEFANO SALVATRICE 20 S 31,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 FERRERO MERLINO SARA 21 S 30,83 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FELICI JARMILA 22 S 30,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 NUNZIATA MARGHERITA MARIA 23 30,08 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BISOGNI ANNUNZIATA 24 S 29,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T BARILLA' GRAZIA 25 29,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82000L VITALE FRANCESCA 26 29,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V TURONE CALOGERO 27 29,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 D'URSO AKEMY 28 S 29,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MARINO LUCIA MARIA 29 S 28,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C BOETI MICHELE 30 28,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N BARONE SONIA 31 S 28,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C COMUNE GIACOMO 32 S 27,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N CORRADO BRIGIDA 33 27,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q D'AGOSTINO RITA 34 S 26,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CERUTTO NADIA 35 S 25,27 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T REGA EMANUELA 36 S 24,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SHMELOVA OLENA 37 24,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P REANO ROSSANA 38 S 24,08 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81300D BRANCACCIO ANTONIO 39 S 24,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V TARIZZO CRISTINA 40 S 23 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N PIRRELLO VITO 41 S 22,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C PIRRELLO BENEDETTO 42 S 21,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LISO ANTONELLA 43 S 20,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 FARANDA ELISA 44 S 19,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T PASINO MARCELLA 45 S 19,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X RAZZA FABRIZIO 46 S 19,13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T FUSETTI SABRINA SILVIA 47 S 19,06 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 CAPRINO ANDREA 48 S 18,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N AMATO GABRIELLA 49 S 18,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C CIRELLI ROSSANA 50 18,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PISU ALESSIO LUCIANO 51 S 18,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VICEDOMINI GAETANO 52 S 18,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C IERARDI LISIN DANIELA 53 S 18,32 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BORTONE MICHELE 54 S 17,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 GANINO GIUSEPPE 55 S 17,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 UBERTI SABRINA 56 S 17,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MACRÌ VALENTINA 57 S 17,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P STORTO ALESSANDRA 58 S 17,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 VESCIO JESSICA 59 S 16,56 N 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MIRANDA FRANCESCO 60 S 16,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 CHIRCO ANDREA 61 S 16,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A RACCA STEFANO 62 S 16,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 PALUMBO SALVATORE 63 15,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P ZARZANA VALERIO 64 15,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SABELLA VALENTINA 65 S 15,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T DELLA ROSSA CLAUDIO 66 15,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CARRUBBA MARIA VANESSA 67 15,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 BOTTERO VIVIANA 68 S 15,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MATRONE ARMANDO 69 S 15,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BARENGO DEBORAH 70 15,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 PANDOLFO ROBERTA 71 S 15,36 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BOETTO NICOLETTA 72 S 15,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C IERARDI DESIRE' 73 15,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G ALIBERTI ILENIA 74 S 15,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N IMBARRATO LETIZIA 75 S 15,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA FRANCESCA 76 S 15,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MAZZARIELLO GIULIA 77 15,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C CRITELLI MARIANTONIETTA 78 S 14,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V DUO' MIRIAM 79 S 14,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 BEVACQUA NUNZIO 80 S 14,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BIANCHETTA MELANIA 81 S 14,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GIACOMETTI SIMONE 82 S 14,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 GIORGI DOMENICO 83 S 14,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T LORINI RENATO 84 14,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 LANZA ANTONINO 85 S 14,13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q TRUFFA MELISSA 86 S 14,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA DOMENICA 87 S 14,03 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SIMONA 88 S 13,83 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PERISSINOTTO UMBERTO 89 S 13,83 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 GAVINELLI BARBARA 90 S 13,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ACCARDI ALESSIA DANIELA 91 S 13,26 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X FABOZZO MARIANO 92 S 13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MOLINARO LETIZIA 93 12,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GUZZI CHIARA 94 S 12,66 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T MARSILI SARA 95 S 12,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V GIARRAPUTO PAOLO 96 S 12,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS008006 CUZZOLA MARIANNA 97 S 12,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 CAVALLO ANGELO ANTONIO 98 S 12,47 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BERTAGNA VALENTINA 99 S 12,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N BALSAMO LUIGINA 100 12,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ARZENTON MARIA 101 S 12,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E IACONO ROSETTA 102 S 12,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 MONACO FRANCESCO 103 S 12,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PANE CLAUDIO BERNARDO 104 S 12,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 TOMMASINO ANTONIO 105 S 12 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 LANTERMO ELISA 106 S 11,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MOLININI IMMACOLATA 107 11,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TRIPODI GIUSEPPE 108 S 11,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 ZANCA MICHELE GERARDO 109 S 11,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PADULANO VALENTINA 110 S 11,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 PASCARELLA MICHELE 111 S 11,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BONGI MARIA CRISTINA 112 S 11,55 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X GIULIANO ANTONIO 113 S 11,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T DE ROSA SABATO 114 11,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CATERINA VITTORIO 115 11,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87600L CARBONE CLAUDIO 116 S 11,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G PUCA ANIELLO 117 S 11,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CANGEMI MARIA TERESA 118 S 11,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AN005 AMARANTE VINCENZO 119 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 MARTIRE MARIA GRAZIA 120 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 ORLANDO ENZA 121 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AN005 CAPUTO EMANUELA 122 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R AMBROSIO RAFFAELA 123 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 CATINELLA AURORA 124 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 ABBATE SALVATORE 125 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32500B MASTROENI RICCARDO 126 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 PACIELLO FRANCESCO 127 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 CUPPARI ROSITA 128 S 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 CORREALE GIAMPIERO 129 11,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SPADAFORA FEDERICA 130 11,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SORRENTINO TERESA 131 S 11,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ROLLO PATRIZIA 132 S 11,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CUSIMANO FERDINANDO 133 S 11,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AS00N ACANFORA MARIA 134 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R FONTANA MARGHERITA 135 S 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E BUONAIUTO VALERIA 136 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GALASSO ALFONSO 137 S 11,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MATRONE ANGELO 138 11,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CIRILLO ITALIA 139 11,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E CIRILLO ANTONIO 140 S 11,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC070004 SENESE SALVATORE 141 11,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q VICIDOMINI EMANUELE 142 S 11,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 ELIA ROSELLA 143 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 QUERIO MARIA DESOLINA 144 S 11 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SASSANO TIZIANA MARIA 145 10,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 DE VITO FRANCA 146 S 10,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 AGOSTARA CAMILLA 147 S 10,91 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 PROVENZANO ANTONINO 148 10,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82100C CIRILLO LUIGI 149 S 10,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X NOCERINO GIOVANNI 150 S 10,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 DE CRESCENZO ANNA RITA 151 S 10,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 LIMATOLA CHIARA 152 S 10,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N FRANCHETTO GIORGIA 153 S 10,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AU009 GRANATA GENNARO 154 S 10,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 SAPENZA CINZIA 155 S 10,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ERCOLANESE GENNARO 156 S 10,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82400X VALENTI ANGELA 157 S 10,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 NERI PAOLA 158 S 10,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N PITRUZZELLA GERLANDO 159 S 10,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T LAMANNA LUANA 160 S 10,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 NUZZO MICHELA 161 S 10,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B8007 GRIGORIU SIMONA 162 S 10,63 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X DE FAZIO PIETRO MANUEL 163 S 10,61 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87600L PINNA ARIANNA 164 S 10,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC881004 VALLI DOMENICA 165 S 10,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 PARISE FRANCESCA 166 S 10,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T BASILE FRANCESCA 167 10,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G BONOMO DARIO 168 10,38 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E MOCERINO SALVATORE 169 S 10,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 GIOGA DANIELA 170 S 10,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88500B GIOFRE' ROSARIA 171 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T FONTANELLA LAURA 172 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T PORRETTA FILIPPO 173 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07200D CHIRULLI LUIGI 174 S 10,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SERRAVALLE GLORIA 175 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AJ00T VENNERI MIRIAM 176 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 LA MARCA BENEDETTA 177 S 10,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI PALMA VINCENZA 178 10,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 DELLA ROSSA VINCENZO 179 10,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P OTTINO ENRICO 180 S 10,13 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CASARIN MARIA CHIARA 181 S 10,10 N 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88400G SILLETTA ALESSANDRO 182 S 10,09 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 DEL SORBO SALVATORE 183 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E DAMIANO ANTONIO 184 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS070007 CACCIATORE ELISEA 185 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO 186 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BX00B IEMMOLO GRAZIANA 187 S 10,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C VAVALA' DANIELE 188 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARIA TERESA 189 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 RIITANO ANTONIO 190 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T MAERO MONICA 191 S 10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C SORU ANNA 192 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MASSIMINO ASIA 193 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DE LELLIS CHIARA 194 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GUGLIOTTA GIULIA 195 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P PROVENZANO GIUSEPPINA 196 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A5005 REALE ANTONELLA 197 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CAMPOLO PAOLA SAMANTA 198 S 10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 BURGIO SALVATORE 199 S 9,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SALERNO KAREN MAYLEN 200 S 9,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MARCELLINO MICHELE 201 S 9,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 VERZUTO GIORGIO 202 S 9,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AT00D SAVARESE NICOLA 203 S 9,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04100T FONTANA UGO IVAN CELESTE 204 S 9,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 MANCUSO AMELIA 205 S 9,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PICATTO PAOLO 206 S 9,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CAMPILONGO GIUSEPPE 207 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 PACIFICO ANNA RITA 208 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N CUSUMANO PAOLO 209 S 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q FIORENTINO PAOLO 210 9,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 MATARISE FRANCA 211 S 9,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MATIOTTI CRISTIANA ANTONELLA 212 S 9,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 ACTIS CAPORALE LISA 213 S 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC807006 FERRERA MARCO 214 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 POLIMENO GIUSEPPE 215 S 9,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82400X VALENTI JESSICA 216 S 9,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 ROSANOVA RENATO 217 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CIOTTI SONIA 218 S 9,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32500B MAIMONE SARA 219 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GIUGGIA EMILIE 220 S 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MIGLIETTI CLAUDIA 221 9,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 GUERRIERO MARGHERITA 222 S 9,56 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 COZZOLINO CIRO 223 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 RAFFA ELENA 224 S 9,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BRUZZESE FABRIZIO 225 9,52 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SANTOPAOLO ANDREA BENITO 226 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GUMARI GIOVANNI 227 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 DAMIAN MARINETA 228 S 9,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V VIGLIOTTI VALENTINA 229 S 9,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BZ003 MAZZONE ROSANNA 230 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CAU ANNALISA 231 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X GIULIANO ROSA 232 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 DI MARTINO TERESA VERONICA 233 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T TRANCHIDA GIANLUCA ANTONINO 234 S 9,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC880008 MANCUSO VINCENZA 235 S 9,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CARROCCETTO PATRIZIA 236 S 9,43 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P POGGIO GENNY 237 S 9,41 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q BATTAGLIA REBECCA 238 S 9,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 NICOLOSI MARIA 239 9,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 BIANCO TERESA 240 S 9,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 STRIPPOLI ANTONIO ANDREA 241 S 9,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 LIBERTI MARCO 242 S 9,25 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CAPALBO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 243 9,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G PAGANA GIOVANNI 244 S 9,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BABANDO ALESSIA 245 S 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B AIMONE SECAT LAURA 246 9,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 OLIVERO RICCARDO 247 S 9,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N COLLETTI LEONARDA 248 S 9,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B GALLETTA CARMELA 249 S 9,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC880008 GIUFFRIDA ORSOLA CRISTINA 250 S 9,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CALABRO' MARIA 251 9,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B9003 MOLINARO FABRIZIO 252 S 9,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q DAPONTE ARCANGELA MARIA 253 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q MURACA ANTONIO 254 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V LAZAJ ALBION 255 S 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PICCHEDDA GIORGIO 256 9,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC874001 FALBO GIADA 257 S 9,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q CURABA VINCENZO 258 S 9,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 RAZZANO CINZIA 259 S 9,04 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 PICA DANIELE 260 S 9,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 LUETTO GIULIA 261 S 9,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PAOLO ATTILIA 262 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A MAZZETTO ANDREA 263 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PEDDIS MARTA 264 S 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32500B MAIMONE CARMEN 265 9 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PICCHEDDA VALENTINA 266 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P ROCCHETTA ROBERTA 267 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PAVAN JESSICA 268 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G LESCA ISABELLA 269 S 9 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V MOLINAR RUBAT CRISTINA 270 S 8,97 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E BONACCI GIUDITTA 271 S 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X ANSELMO NICOLE 272 S 8,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B9003 MOLINARO VITTORIO 273 S 8,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A TATTI VALENTINA 274 S 8,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 VALSANIA FABRIZIO 275 S 8,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 AZZOLIN ROMINA 276 S 8,90 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T TAIBBI GIUSEPPINA 277 S 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BY007 CASSANDRO NUNZIA 278 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNA 279 S 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 IMBARRATO FILIPPO 280 S 8,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 FACCINI VALERIA 281 S 8,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04700R NAKKEN LUCA 282 S 8,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P ROCCHETTA PAOLA 283 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q ROCCHETTA MARTINA 284 S 8,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MADONNA-RIPA ILARIA 285 S 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MOLININI MARCELLO PIO 286 8,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 COSTANZO CINZIA 287 S 8,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CHIADO' CUTIN ELISA 288 S 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GRASSO MARIA 289 S 8,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D VIETTI MICHELINA LILIAM 290 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B BIGNOTTI SABRINA 291 S 8,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 CHIELLINO ELISA 292 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 AMBROSIO ANGELA 293 S 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 MINNITI MARIA 294 S 8,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V TURCO DOMENICO 295 S 8,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SCHIARITI ISABELLA 296 S 8,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAU ILARIA MARIA 297 S 8,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N CECCHETTO SABRINA 298 8,56 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R OLIVERI ANTONIA 299 S 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32500B MAIMONE LETIZIA 300 8,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CORRAO DALILA 301 8,52 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V BUGNI ALESSIA 302 S 8,51 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E NAPPI FLORA 303 S 8,50 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BRILLANTE MIRIANA 304 S 8,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C DE ROSA LUCREZIA 305 S 8,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q DEGIROLAMO MARIA CARMELA 306 8,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N D'AULA MARIA LUISA 307 S 8,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO GIUSY 308 S 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P COMMISSO GIOELA 309 8,45 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G FERRARI SAMANTHA 310 S 8,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C FABBRICATORE MARTINA 311 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC836006 PROCOPIO MICHELA 312 S 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BRUZZESE SIMONA 313 8,40 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AU009 ALLEGRA DAMIANO SALVATORE 314 S 8,36 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E SIMONETTI CAROLINA 315 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 D'ANDREA ALICE 316 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 ZANCA MARILENA 317 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 ZINI ERIKA 318 S 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MORETTI TERESA 319 8,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C MELANO GIULIA 320 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 ARENA FEDERICO 321 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N NOCILLA ARIANNA 322 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 MOLINARO FEDERICO 323 S 8,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 TARAMASSO KANITHA SOFIA 324 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A SCALA GAIA 325 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D ROGGERO LARA 326 S 8,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 SOLITO DESIRE' 327 S 8,27 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AS00N RAIMONDO PAOLA 328 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P TOTARO PIETRO 329 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD090008 SPERIA GIUSY 330 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C SAULINO UMBERTO 331 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BERTOLASO MARGHERITA 332 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARILENA 333 S 8,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P AGOSTINO ALESSANDRA 334 S 8,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P FABRIZIO MANUELA 335 S 8,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AQ00L VERGARI ANTONIO MAURO 336 S 8,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C NUCERA ANTONINO 337 S 8,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PIRAS PAOLO 338 S 8,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PALELLA ANGELICA 339 S 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q LIBERTI GIUSEPPE 340 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E GADALETA SIMONE 341 8,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BRUNO MARTINA 342 S 8,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N GUERRIERO MARIAGRAZIA 343 S 8,06 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 PERRI ANGELA 344 S 8,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CENTRACO CECILIA 345 S 8,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BIANCHETTA STEFANIA 346 S 8,05 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T GENTILE SALVATORE 347 S 8,02 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MADDALONI FRANCESCA 348 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MANGIAUDI MARZIA 349 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RECHER ISABELLA 350 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CAT GENOVA MONICA 351 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B BONINO MATTEO 352 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 MANGIACAPRA ANTONIETTA 353 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CREMONESE PAOLO 354 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V TUCCI DAFNE 355 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 BOSCO VALENTINA 356 S 8 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 SPERA MARGHERITA 357 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 FERRARO ALESSIA 358 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ITALIANO SILVIA 359 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C MOSSINO DEBORA 360 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GUGLIELMETTI CARLA 361 S 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G SARTORIS SIMONA 362 8 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E PARISE SARA 363 S 7,95 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 CORRENTI GIANFRANCO 364 S 7,93 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B SANTORO MARIA 365 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CAVEGLIA PRACHIN SILVIA 366 S 7,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B PAPAGNI MATTEO MAURO ANTONIO 367 S 7,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 GIVOGRI MONICA 368 S 7,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 CRUCITTI MARIA CRISTINA 369 S 7,86 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V NASTO DEBORAH 370 S 7,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03900T BUFFO DANIELE 371 7,85 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 PREZIOSI CARMEN 372 7,85 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SETTANNI KATIUSCIA 373 S 7,81 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G CAPUTO MARTINA 374 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO ROBERTO NATALE 375 S 7,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 PERONO CACCIAFUOCO VALENTINA 376 S 7,80 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N PECCHIA VALENTINA 377 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A SCOTTI ANNA 378 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N PAPPACENA ANTONIO 379 S 7,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ROSSETTI MARIA ROSA PIA 380 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CORO MONICA 381 S 7,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V PELA' GIOVANNA 382 S 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BONCIOLI ENRICA 383 S 7,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ARBEZZANO ORNELLA 384 S 7,70 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BRICCO DARIO 385 S 7,67 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X BOERIO BARBARA 386 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PISANTI MARGHERITA 387 S 7,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84600R SPLENDORE ROBERTA 388 S 7,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E RESTIVO ELISA 389 S 7,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88400G BIAFORA MIRIANA 390 S 7,65 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q TALLARICO DANIELE 391 S 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E NAPPI SANTOLO 392 S 7,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N SCARCIGLIA DONATELLA 393 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T PASCALE VALENTINA LORENA 394 S 7,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E DI CARO ANNA MARIA 395 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC887003 URSO DAVIDEALFREDO 396 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D VAIANO CAROLINA 397 S 7,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q BELLANOVA STEFANIA 398 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BALLESIO SIMONE 399 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C FALDUTO ALESSIA 400 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D NOASCON FRAGNO ROBERTO 401 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P CRESTODINA LUCA 402 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A BERNARDI GIADA 403 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 PIRISI ROSARIA CARMELA 404 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q TURBATU FLORENTINA 405 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CONFORTO PIERA 406 S 7,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T TURIANO SHARON STEFANIA 407 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G CONVERSA PAMELA 408 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RICHIARDI EMANUELA 409 S 7,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R PAPA LUCIA 410 S 7,45 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A ORO MARIA GRAZIA 411 S 7,42 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V IDILI LAURA 412 S 7,41 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N BARILLA' TERESA 413 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P VIGNA DARIO SILVIO 414 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CARTA SARA 415 S 7,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SCHILLACI CARMELO 416 7,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PASSARO ROBERTO 417 S 7,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V SUCCO ELISA 418 S 7,35 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MOLLE GIUSEPPE 419 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 BERTOTTI RAFFAELLA INES 420 S 7,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D ROMEO GIUSEPPINA 421 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E GORGERINO ROBERTA 422 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R GIAMPAOLO CATERINA 423 S 7,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GIARNERA SABRINA 424 7,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B RUOCCO VINCENZO 425 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X DE PALO CONSIGLIA 426 S 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BELLICINI PATRIZIA 427 7,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LA ROSA FRANCESCO 428 7,22 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 TRIUMBARI MARIANNA 429 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T LAZZARO GULLO ANNUNZIATA 430 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E ASARO NICOLO' 431 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SPINELLA MATTEO DOMENICO 432 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q AIELLO ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 433 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V NASTO PATRICK RAFFAELE 434 S 7,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 COMOLLI ALESSIA 435 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T SOTTERO VALENTINA 436 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PICCOLELLA GIULIA 437 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 AMATEIS VALERIA 438 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FARINA ADA 439 S 7,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 ZALONE CRISTINA 440 S 7,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GRANATA AURORA 441 S 7,15 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C PACE GIOVANNI 442 S 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DROGHETTI STEFANIA 443 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 PAGANO BRUNO 444 S 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V DONETTI ILARIA 445 S 7,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SPATA SOFIA 446 S 7,10 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D FRATALOCCHI GIORGIA 447 7,08 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TOMASIN ENRICA 448 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 MUNAFO' DOMENICO SALVATORE 449 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CECCHETTI SARA 450 S 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q BARONE EMANUELE 451 7,05 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SCONZA ANTONIO VITTORIO 452 S 7,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 GAIDO MORENA 453 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 LO BIANCO ENRICA 454 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 TORTONESE PAOLO 455 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 AMANDOLINI ROBERTA 456 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ARICO' MARTINA 457 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N DE LUCIA GIOVANNINA 458 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AS00N MARTINELLI ERIKA 459 S 7 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G RESSENT ILARIA 460 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89800D MARINO ALESSANDRA 461 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 RONCO ELISA MARIA ANTONIETTA 462 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ZANARDELLI MARION 463 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CAIARO LOREDANA 464 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 COSOLETO FORTUNATA 465 S 7 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B TOGLIATTI CHIARA 466 S 6,95 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BAGAGGIA SIMONA 467 6,92 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 RASTALDI ELISA 468 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MANNARINO MARIA DOMENICA 469 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 SARNELLI RAFFAELLA 470 S 6,90 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GIARNERA VANESSA 471 S 6,90 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 PICCO CRISTINA 472 S 6,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FORNELLI COLETTI MAURA 473 S 6,83 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ALESCIO FABIO 474 S 6,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E PRUITI SEBASTIANO 475 S 6,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 RONDINELLI GAETANO 476 S 6,80 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASTAGNA SARA 477 S 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P CAMPISI VINCENZO 478 S 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CF006 DI GRILLO GIULIO 479 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D D'URSO DYLAN 480 S 6,75 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC872009 D'AMICO VIRGINIA 481 6,75 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X BARRETTA ROSA 482 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 COLACINO FABIO 483 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MARINO ROBERTA 484 S 6,70 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SALOMONE MILENA 485 S 6,67 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 LIQUORI ENRICO 486 S 6,65 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N ASEGLIO GIANINET SIMONA 487 S 6,65 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VERONESE OMAR 488 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GALLIANO SERENA 489 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASETTA GIUSEPPE 490 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 ALESSI GIUSEPPE 491 S 6,60 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 TOUSCOZ MONICA 492 S 6,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DI GRAZIA MARIA GRAZIA 493 S 6,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS053004 IESSI ROSANNA 494 6,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PERONO LUCA 495 S 6,58 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA 496 S 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 SIMEONE GABRIELE 497 S 6,55 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DONETTI ALESSANDRA 498 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 LICATA CARMELINDA 499 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03900T SANTANIELLO STEFANIA 500 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A BASSANINO CHIARA 501 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CARPINO ALDO ALEX 502 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DONETTI SABRINA 503 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 DE FAZIO MARCO 504 S 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E D'ALIA CLARI GIAN LUCA 505 6,50 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASTELLINO MARTINA 506 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 IOCOLANO LUCIA 507 S 6,50 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V IDILI DANIELA 508 S 6,41 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PERUZZO CORNETTO MATTEO 509 S 6,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A GARRONE ILENIA 510 S 6,40 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PRETTO CRISTINA 511 S 6,36 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 RICCI MIRKO 512 S 6,35 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CURTOSI ELISA 513 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q ADINOLFI ADELE 514 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V PETTINICCHIO FILOMENA SIMONA 515 S 6,33 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 BUGNI TIZIANA 516 S 6,33 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P VOTA ILARIA 517 S 6,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 POLESEL FABIO 518 S 6,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 BERNARDO LUIGI 519 6,30 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 RAMA YLENIA 520 S 6,30 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 DE MAIO ALESSIO SALVATORE 521 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N TROPEA GIUSEPPE 522 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 MALVONE VITTORIO 523 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DI STEFANO ANGELA 524 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82100C PASQUALINO SALVATORE 525 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PALMIGIANO MARIA CORINA 526 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82000L VENTURA GIUSEPPINA 527 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MAZZA ROSELLA MARIA 528 S 6,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N GRAZIANO ANNA 529 S 6,25 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CURCIO STEFANIA 530 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 GIUFARELLI MARINA 531 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CALBINI AHRIMAN GABRIEL 532 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MANNARINO GIUSEPPE 533 S 6,20 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P VONA ROSSELLA 534 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P DEMARTINI ENRICA 535 S 6,20 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BERTONI PAOLA 536 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CALOIARO GESINA 537 S 6,17 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N MAZZA ROSSELLA 538 S 6,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T RIVETTI LAURA VALENTINA 539 S 6,17 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CUCIUFFO TIFFANY 540 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04700R MESSINA ADRIAN 541 S 6,10 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D ROSSANO LEONARDO 542 S 6,01 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 MEDURI ROSALBA 543 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CASETTO MARCELLA 544 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C PANARA MONICA ANGELA 545 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GRUOSSO LOREDANA 546 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 SPATAFORA ANGELICA 547 S 6 S 2024-09-06
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X BISOTTI ELENA 548 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D DI COSMO ALESSANDRO PIO 549 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BF00G VACCARO SEBASTIANO DANIELE 550 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 CAFORIO ALESSANDRO 551 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A DINOIA ELISA 552 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LISO LUCA 553 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BELLIZZI STEFANO 554 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q GAMBUZZA ANTONIO 555 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N BRANCALEON ANNA 556 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS190009 RANCATI SAVINO DAVIDE 557 S 6 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PORRO CHIARA 558 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D BLENGINO FEDERICA 559 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D BLENGINO FRANCESCA 560 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PAPPAIANNI ROSSELLA 561 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MALENA ANGELA 562 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q AIMONE MARIOT ALESSANDRA 563 S 6 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BUFFO BLIN JESSICA 564 S 2,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CONTU ILARIA 565 S 0,71 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P GENNARO MONICA 566 S 0,60 N 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V BARONE MARIA TATIANA 567 S 0,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N GRAZIANO MONICA 568 S 0,25 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V RIGHETTO ELISA 569 S 0 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V OZELLA VIVIANA 570 S 0 S 2024-09-06
DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC865006 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V CERUTTO CINZIA 571 S 0 N 2024-09-06
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